
 

 

Name Position Term  Email 

Donna Tidd Chair 
Community Member 

2024-2026 dnces_sacchair@gnspe
s.ca 

Gwen Wilson Community Member 2024-2027 gwilson@live.ca 

Allana Tidd Parent 2024-2027 allanatidd@gmail.com 

 Parent 2024-2027  

Staci Sherman School Staff 2023-2026 staci.sherman@tcrce.ca 

Kaylie Trimper School Staff 2023-2026 kaylie.trimper@tcrce.ca 

Alice Dugas Support staff 2023-2026 alice.dugas@tcrce.ca 

Lori Dunn Principal 2024 lori.dunn@tcrce.ca 


